s EoNEHIP

Fecha 03/04/2011
Distancia ##### Metros

Posicion Dorsal
1 24
2 81
3 147
4 17
5 126
6 50
7 72
8 43
9 149

10 169
11 42
12 159
13 176
14 34
15 113
16 51
17 68
18 95
19 56
20 98
21 128
22 151
23 64
24 137
25 150
26 154
27 84
28 36
29 157
30 184
31 53
32 115
33 135
34 125
655542960

Tiempo
3:42:48

3:42:58
3:42:59
3:43:25
3:43:26
3:43:28
3:43:28
3:43:29
3:43:29
3:43:29
3:43:31
3:44:06
3:44:20
3:44:39
3:45:32
3:48:25
3:51:23
3:51:23
3:51:27
3:52:03
3:52:04
3:52:06
3:52:13
3:52:17
3:52:32
3:52:53
3:53:01
3:53:04
3:54:00
3:54:26
3:54:26
3:54:53
3:55:04
3:55:11

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

MARCHA CICLOTURISTA LOLO

Km/h Nombre

40,39
40,36
40,36
40,28
40,28
40,27
40,27
40,27
40,27
40,27
40,27
40,16
40,12
40,06
39,91
39,40
38,90
38,90
38,89
38,78
38,78
38,78
38,76
38,75
38,70
38,65
38,62
38,62
38,46
38,39
38,39
38,32
38,29
38,27

OSCAR
FERNANDO
PEDRO

AGUSTIN

JESUS
FERNANDO
SERGIO

MARIO

JULIAN
MANUEL

JUAN LUIS
DANIEL

JUAN JOSE

JUAN
MAXIMINO
RICARDO
ALFONSO
ANTONIO
PEDRO
JERONIMO
JULIAN

PEDRO ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO D
LUIS

SERGIO

VICENTE
FRANCISCO MAN
JAVIER

ANA BELEN

JOSE ANTONIO
URBANO

JOSE MARIA
RUBEN

MIGUEL ANGEL

Apellidos
GALLEGO POLO

PEREZ TOLEDANO
SANCHEZ MIGALLON
LUJAN MALDONADO
ROMERO MEZCUA
HERRADA LOPEZ

CABALLERO MARTINEZ

ROSELL DIAZ
JIMENEZ CRUZ
JURADO RODRIGUEZ
MEDINA DEL MORAL

PALOMINO ANTEQUERA

RUIZ GARCIA

HIGUERA ALVAREZ DE LO INDEPENDIENTE

SANTOS GARCIA-VISO
DE LA CRUZ MORENO
MERCADO ALCAZAR

FERNANDEZ VALENCIA

SERRANO RODRIGUEZ
SANROMA VALENCIA
NOVILLO ROMO
QUEVEDO MUNOZ
TORRE GAMEZ
CANO NARANJO
ALARCON MENA
LADERAS MAROTO
PRIETO MOLERO
CLAVERO RONN
GARCIA ANTEQUERA
MERINO CRIADO
GARRIDO MUNOZ
DIAZ FERNANDEZ
GALISTEO DIAZ
TRONCO RODRIGUEZ

www.conchip.es

Club Pos/Cate CATEGORIA
INDEPENDIENTE 1 SUB40
C.E.C COSLADA 1 SUB30
C.C. MEMBRILLA 2 SUBA40
P.C. LOLO SANROMA 3 SUB40
INDEPENDIENTE 4 SUB40
PENA CICLISTA HERRADA 2 SUB30
CLUB CICLISTA ARGANDA 5 SUB40
CICLOS CORREDOR 1 SUBS50
C.C. MEMBRILLA 3 SUB30
REINO DE JAEN, C.D.C. 6 SUB40
C.C. MEMBRILLA 4 SUB30
PURA SANGRE TRIATLON VA 5 SUB30
HIPERTEXTIL ALCOSTO-CICL 6 SUB30
7 SUB40
CC PUERTOLLANO 8 SUBA40
BICICLETAS MORENITO C.E. 9 SUBA40
CLUB CICLISTA ARGANDA 2 SUB50
PC LOLO SANROMA 10 SuUB40
INDEPENDIENTE 3 SUBS50
PERA CICLISTA LOLO SANRO 11 SUB40
INDEPENDIENTE 7 SUB30
C.C. MEMBRILLA 4  SUB50
C.C.ARGANDA 12 SUB40
CC SAN NICASIO 13 SuUB40
C.E.C COSLADA 8 SUB30
INDEPENDIENTE 14 SUB40
CICLOS CORREDOR 5 SUB50
C.C. VELERO 15 SUB40
VIZCAYA DURANGO 1 GENERAL
C.C. MEMBRILLA 16 SUB40
BICICLETAS RUMBO 9 SUB30
CLUB CICLISTA ARGANDA 10 SUB30
CC MTB TIELMES 11 SUB30
INDEPENDIENTE 17 SUB40
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Posicion Dorsal
35 123
36 20
37 47
38 132
39 28
40 5
41 41
42 102
43 57
44 48
45 133
46 180
47 138
48 10
49 40
50 39
51 19
52 92
53 89
54 59
5 4
56 94
57 116
58 121
59 75
60 117
61 148
62 152
63 173
64 158
65 18
66 139
67 183
68 12
69 181
70 182
71 118
72 140
73 106
74 142

655542960

Tiempo
3:55:15

3:55:17
3:55:20
3:55:21
3:55:24
3:55:40
3:56:20
3:56:21
3:56:24
3:56:40
3:58:21
3:59:08
3:59:33
4:04:13
4:06:19
4:06:20
4:06:20
4:06:22
4:06:22
4:06:23
4:06:25
4:06:39
4:06:40
4:06:40
4:06:40
4:06:41
4:06:47
4:06:52
4:06:55
4:07:07
4:07:08
4:07:08
4:07:11
4:07:15
4:07:26
4:07:26
4:07:33
4:07:37
4:07:52
4:12:08

Km/h Nombre

38,26 FRANCISCO JAVIE
38,25 DAVID
38,24 CESAR
38,24 RICARDO
38,23 FRANCISCOM
38,19 CARLOS
38,08 JUAN FRANCISCO
38,08 JUAN CARLOS
38,07 ANDRES
38,03 JULIAN
37,76 JAVIER
37,64 JUAN ANTONIO
37,57 FRANCISCO JAVIE
36,85 EDUARDO
36,54 LUIS
36,54 FRANCISCO JAVIE
36,54 OSCAR JAVIER
36,53 JAVIER
36,53 ANGEL
36,53 RAUL

JOSE LUIS
ENRIQUE
AQUILINO

ANGEL

36,52
36,49
36,49
36,49
36,49 VICENTE JAVIER
36,48 HILARIO
36,47 ANTONIO
36,46 FERNANDO
36,45 LUIS
36,42 ANTONIO
36,42 SAMUEL
36,42 FRANCISCO
36,41 JOSE ANTONIO
36,40 EDUARDO
36,37 CAROLINA
36,37 JOSE
36,36 JOSEMANUEL
36,35 GRACIANO
36,31 JULIAN

35,70 JUAN

Apellidos
ORTEGA CANADILLA

MARTINEZ LOPEZ
CALVO CASAS
HORCHE MARTINEZ
JURADO MOLINA
OCEJO SU4REZ
ARELLANO RAMOS
PEDRERO VARGAS
GONZALEZ GOMEZ
MORA PEREZ
MORANTE CLEMENTE
MULAS SERRANO
GARCIA LORCA
HORCHE MARTINEZ
ORTEGA GARCIA
CAMURAS RODRIGUEZ
BELCHI CARMONA
MARTIN DE CONSUEGRA
GARCIA SANCHEZ-BELM
CANO CASTRO
MOLINA ESPINOSA
GIMENO OSORIO
PORTILLO MARTIN
BLASCO GRANDE
VILLALTA DURO

TOLOSA SANCHEZ MIGAL C.C. MEMBRILLA

LOPEZ NOVILLO
CRESPO CHACON
MIRON GONZALEZ
TERCERO PéREZ
NAVARRO BARRIO

DEL HOYO DIAZ
MARTIN MORAGA
HIDALGO MAILLO
MORENO SANCHEZ
MORENO LOSA
BLANCOINFANTES
PERONA LOPEZ

PEREZ CARRASCO
MARTIN-ROMO DURAN

www.conchip.es

Club Pos/Cate CATEGORIA
INDEPENDIENTE 18 SUB40
INDEPENDIENTE 19 SUB40
C.C.ARGANDA 6 SUB50
C.C.ARGANDA 7 SUB50
P.C. CONTRAVIENTO 20 SUB40
A.D. KM69 1 SUB60
INDEPENDIENTE 12 SUB30
PC LOLO SANROMA 21 SUB40
INDEPENDIENTE 22 SUB40
INDEPENDIENTE 8 SUB50
CC MTB TIELMES 23 SUB40
PENA RAUL GARCIA 24 SUBA40
INDEPENDIENTE 25 SUB40
C.C.ARGANDA 9 SUB50
C.D. DEPORSABURUM 13 SUB30
C.D. DEPORSABURUM 26 SUB40
C.C. MOTO 5 27 SUB40
LA CANALLA 10 SUB50
LA CANALLA 11 SUB50
C.D. DEPORSABURUM 28 SUB40
UC VILLA DEL PRADO 29 SUB40
LA CANALLA 30 SUB40
C.C. MEMBRILLA 1 SUB70
C.C. MEMBRILLA 31 SUB40
C.C. MEMBRILLA 32 SUB40
2 SUB60O
INDEPENDIENTE 33 SUB40
C.C. MEMBRILLA 34 SUB40
CC SABINANIGO 35 SUB40
INDEPENDIENTE 14 SUB30
INDEPENDIENTE 36 SUB40
C.E.CCOSLADA 12 SUB50
C.C. LA CANALLA 37 SUB40
INDEPENDIENTE 38 SUB40
C.C. OSCAR SEVILLA 2 GENERAL
C.C. OSCAR SEVILLA 13 SUB50
INDEPENDIENTE 3 SuB60
PERA CICLISTA HERRADA 14 SUB50
INDEPENDIENTE 15 SUB30
PERAA CICLISTA HERMANOS 15 SUBS50
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Posicion Dorsal
75 33
76 16
77 101
78 93
79 1
80 23
81 143
82 119
83 97
84 96
85 111
86 141
87 110
88 25
89 78
90 54
91 70
92 21
93 108
94 35
95 32
96 166
97 103
98 100
99 129

100 105
101 45
102 109
103 168
104 52
105 99
106 171
107 8
108 13
109 155
110 156
111 170
112 178
113 77
114 175
655542960

Tiempo
4:12:32

4:12:37
4:12:38
4:13:42
4:14:10
4:17:01
4:22:04
4:22:08
4:26:10
4:26:13
4:27:38
4:28:23
4:30:27
4:30:28
4:32:25
4:32:25
4:32:27
4:32:40
4:34:34
4:35:25
4:35:28
4:36:39
4:36:40
4:36:42
4:36:42
4:36:44
4:39:46
4:46:33
4:46:41
4:46:42
4:49:11
4:49:15
4:56:35
4:57:19
4:57:20
4:57:23
4:57:27
4:58:36
5:10:03
5:10:05

Km/h Nombre

35,64
35,63
35,62
35,47
35,41
35,02
34,34
34,33
33,81
33,81
33,63
33,53
33,28
33,28
33,04
33,04
33,03
33,01
32,78
32,68
32,67
32,53
32,53
32,53
32,53
32,52
32,17
31,41
31,39
31,39
31,12
31,11
30,35
30,27
30,27
30,26
30,26
30,14
29,03
29,02

MARIANO
FRANCISCO
GONZALO
ANGEL

ANGEL
MIGUEL

JUAN CARLOS
MIGUEL ANGEL
JESUS

AGUSTIN
FERNANDO
VICTOR

JESUS

JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN CARLOS
PABLO

JAVIER
ALEJANDRO
JOSE MANUEL
ROBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
MIGUEL
MIGUEL
IGNACIO
ALBERTO

FELIX CARLOS
JORGE
ALFREDO

JUAN

MIGUEL ANGEL
JESUS

MANUEL
JESUS
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JAVIE
JOSE MANUEL
JAVIER

GARY

ANGEL

ANGEL

Apellidos
RUBIO RUBIO

FUENTES CARAVATE
BLANCO PINILLA

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
AYLLON MARTINEZ

ROMERO HENAREJOS
AGUILERA CASTELAIN

POMAR MURO
BARRAJON BERMEJO
ROMERO CUADRA
ARENAS CUADRA
BENITO HERMOSILLA
CALLE ARROYO
MARTIN HURTADO
BURGOS GETAFE
GETAFE TORRES
BLAZQUEZ CASTRO
ROMERO ESTEBAN
SaNCHEZ ROMERO

CHARCAN RODRIGUEZ
GAVILAN RODRIGUEZ

CALERO LOZANO
CANO GOMEZ
ROMERO CUADRA

ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ

CHACON VELAZQUEZ

MORENO RODRIGUEZ

BARRAJON ARROYO
JARQUE GAGO
ARISTA BARRAGAN
MUNOZ GARCIA
RUIZ BAJO

BAILO FERRANDO
MARIN GAGO
GARCIA ANTEQUERA
DELGADO DIAZ
GINES MARTINEZ
TRESADERN
BALLESTEROS SUTIL
QUINTANA ORTIZ

www.conchip.es

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C.ARGANDA
LA CANALLA

CLUB CICLISTA BOLANOS - C
PERAA CICLISTA LOLO SANRO
CLUB CICLISTA EL MIRADOR

CCEL FRESNO

CCEL FRESNO

P.C. LOLO SANROMA
PC LOLO SANROMA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.E.CCOSLADA

PERAA CICLISTA LOLO SANRO

A.C.CIEMPOZUELOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PC LOLO SANROMA
INDEPENDIENTE
CICLOS CORREDOR
INDEPENDIENTE
CCEL FRESNO

PERAA CICLISTA LOLO SANRO
C.D. DEPORSABURUM
CLUB CICLISTA BOLANOS - C

INDEPENDIENTE

PERAA CICLISTA LOLO SANRO

A.C.CIEMPOZUELOS
INDEPENDIENTE

P.C. LOLO SANROMA
INDEPENDIENTE

PERAA CICLOTURISTA HUESC

PC BERMEJO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. BOADILLA DEL MONTE

INDEPENDIENTE
C.C. FILABRES
C.C. FILABRES

16
17
39
40
18
19
20
21
41
42
16
43
17
22
44
45
46
47
18
48
2
49
50
51
19
52
20
21
53
54
55
4
23
24
56
57
25
58
59
60

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

SUB50
SUB50
SUB40
SUB40
SUB50
SUB50
SUB50
SUB50
SUB40
SUB40
SUB30
SUB40
SUB30
SUBS50
SUB40
SUB40
SUB40
SUB40
SUB30
SUB40
SUB70
SUB40
SUB40
SUB40
SUB30
SUB40
SUB30
SUB30
SUB40
SUB40
SUB40
SUB60
SUB50
SUB50
SUB40
SUB40
SUBS50
SUB40
SUB40
SUB40
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115 60 5:12:40 28,78 LUIS SANCHEZ SALGADO C.C. FILABRES 5 SuUB60
116 90 5:13:36 28,70 PABLO LOPEZ PINERO INDEPENDIENTE 26 SUBS50
117 22 5:17:32 28,34 MANUEL GARCIA CASADO INDEPENDIENTE 6 SUB60
118 91 5:17:33 28,34 RUFINO GONZALEZ PINERO PERAA CICLISTA LOLO SANRO 27 SUBS50
119 30 5:19:40 28,15 ANTONIO CARCELES BERENGUER C.C. MOTO 5 7 SUB60
120 14 5:19:41 28,15 PEDRO PUJANTE ESCRIBANO C.C. MOTO 5 28 SUBS0
121 164 5:19:42 28,15 JOSE SERRANO SANCHEZ C.C. MOTO 5 3 SUB70
122 37 5:36:00 26,79 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ VILAS FREE BIKE CE 8 SuB60
123 172 5:36:00 26,79 SATURNINO PANIAGUA DOMINGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE 4 SUB70
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